Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Page 6 of 21Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Axial pallet
Ordering code
Axial reel
Ordering code
Soldering star
∇ Increased ripple current due to optimized thermal design
VR = 25 V DC
1000 16 × 25 B41689A5108Q001 B41689A5108Q003 B41789A5108Q001
1000 ∇ 16 × 25 B41689K5108Q001 B41689K5108Q003 B41789K5108Q001
1200 18 × 25 B41689A5128Q001 B41789A5128Q001
1200 ∇ 18 × 25 B41689K5128Q001 B41789K5128Q001
1300 16 × 30 B41689A5138Q001 B41689A5138Q003 B41789A5138Q001
1300 ∇ 16 × 30 B41689K5138Q001 B41689K5138Q003 B41789K5138Q001
1500 16 × 35 B41689A5158Q001 B41689A5158Q003 B41789A5158Q001
1500 ∇ 16 × 35 B41689K5158Q001 B41689K5158Q003 B41789K5158Q001
1700 18 × 30 B41689A5178Q001 B41789A5178Q001
1700 ∇ 18 × 30 B41689K5178Q001 B41789K5178Q001
1800 16 × 39 B41689A5188Q001 B41689A5188Q003 B41789A5188Q001
1800 ∇ 16 × 39 B41689K5188Q001 B41689K5188Q003 B41789K5188Q001
1900 20 × 29 B41689A5198Q001
1900 ∇ 20 × 29 B41689K5198Q001
2200 18 × 39 B41689A5228Q001 B41789A5228Q001
2200 ∇ 18 × 39 B41689K5228Q001 B41789K5228Q001
3300 21 × 39 B41689A5338Q001 B41789A5338Q001
3300 ∇ 21 × 39 B41689K5338Q001 B41789K5338Q001
4500 21 × 49 B41689A5458Q001 B41789A5458Q001
4500 ∇ 21 × 49 B41689K5458Q001 B41789K5458Q001
B41689, B41789
Very high ripple current up to 150 °C
Page 7 of 21Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Axial pallet
Ordering code
Axial reel
Ordering code
Soldering star
∇ Increased ripple current due to optimized thermal design
VR = 40 V DC
560 16 × 25 B41689A7567Q001 B41689A7567Q003 B41789A7567Q001
560 ∇ 16 × 25 B41689K7567Q001 B41689K7567Q003 B41789K7567Q001
680 18 × 25 B41689A7687Q001 B41789A7687Q001
680 ∇ 18 × 25 B41689K7687Q001 B41789K7687Q001
720 16 × 30 B41689A7727Q001 B41689A7727Q003 B41789A7727Q001
720 ∇ 16 × 30 B41689K7727Q001 B41689K7727Q003 B41789K7727Q001
820 16 × 35 B41689A7827Q001 B41689A7827Q003 B41789A7827Q001
820 ∇ 16 × 35 B41689K7827Q001 B41689K7827Q003 B41789K7827Q001
900 18 × 30 B41689A7907Q001 B41789A7907Q001
900 ∇ 18 × 30 B41689K7907Q001 B41789K7907Q001
1000 16 × 39 B41689A7108Q001 B41689A7108Q003 B41789A7108Q001
1000 ∇ 16 × 39 B41689K7108Q001 B41689K7108Q003 B41789K7108Q001
1200 20 × 29 B41689A7128Q001
1200 ∇ 20 × 29 B41689K7128Q001
1400 18 × 39 B41689A7148Q001 B41789A7148Q001
1400 ∇ 18 × 39 B41689K7148Q001 B41789K7148Q001
2000 21 × 39 B41689A7208Q001 B41789A7208Q001
2000 ∇ 21 × 39 B41689K7208Q001 B41789K7208Q001
2700 21 × 49 B41689A7278Q001 B41789A7278Q001
2700 ∇ 21 × 49 B41689K7278Q001 B41789K7278Q001
B41689, B41789
Very high ripple current up to 150 °C
Page 8 of 21Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Axial pallet
Ordering code
Axial reel
Ordering code
Soldering star
∇ Increased ripple current due to optimized thermal design
VR = 63 V DC
360 16 × 25 B41689B8367Q001 B41689B8367Q003 B41789B8367Q001
360 ∇ 16 × 25 B41689L8367Q001 B41689L8367Q003 B41789L8367Q001
470 18 × 25 B41689B8477Q001 B41789B8477Q001
470 ∇ 18 × 25 B41689L8477Q001 B41789L8477Q001
510 16 × 30 B41689B8517Q001 B41689B8517Q003 B41789B8517Q001
510 ∇ 16 × 30 B41689L8517Q001 B41689L8517Q003 B41789L8517Q001
620 16 × 35 B41689B8627Q001 B41689B8627Q003 B41789B8627Q001
620 18 × 30 B41689C8627Q001 B41789C8627Q001
620 ∇ 16 × 35 B41689L8627Q001 B41689L8627Q003 B41789L8627Q001
620 ∇ 18 × 30 B41689M8627Q001 B41789M8627Q001
750 16 × 39 B41689B8757Q001 B41689B8757Q003 B41789B8757Q001
750 ∇ 16 × 39 B41689L8757Q001 B41689L8757Q003 B41789L8757Q001
820 18 × 35 B41689B8827Q001 B41789B8827Q001
820 ∇ 18 × 35 B41689L8827Q001 B41789L8827Q001
910 18 × 39 B41689B8917Q001 B41789B8917Q001
910 21 × 30 B41689C8917Q001 B41789C8917Q001
910 ∇ 18 × 39 B41689L8917Q001 B41789L8917Q001
910 ∇ 21 × 30 B41689M8917Q001 B41789M8917Q001
1100 21 × 35 B41689B8118Q001 B41789B8118Q001
1100 ∇ 21 × 35 B41689L8118Q001 B41789L8118Q001
1300 21 × 39 B41689B8138Q001 B41789B8138Q001
1300 ∇ 21 × 39 B41689L8138Q001 B41789L8138Q001
1800 21 × 49 B41689B8188Q001 B41789B8188Q001
1800 ∇ 21 × 49 B41689L8188Q001 B41789L8188Q001
B41689, B41789
Very high ripple current up to 150 °C
Page 9 of 21Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.